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13668 M H 125 02/19/1998

3994 SFR 46,000 07/07/1986

HX Base Yr

14993 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,982 117.8000 131.94 393,445 1993 1993 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2461

BAS 1,118 100 1,118 100,306

BAS 1,343 100 1,343 120,493

FGR 600 55 330 29,607

FOP 637 30 191 17,137

3,698 2,982 267,543

BAS= W57 FGR= W9 S34 E23 N21W14 N13$ S13 E14 S14 FOP= S7 E50
N20 E7 N14 W14 S27 W43$ E43 N27$ PTR=N30 BAS= N26 W43S26
E43$S30$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 24 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,000

2 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,750

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 4,320

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,160

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

9 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 48 1,152.00 UT 11.00 11.00 75 2013 2013 3 75 9,504

29,734

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 96,300

2 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000


